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WEILER PRAKTIKANT 800 R
(1008-9207367)

Control type
konventionell

Machine no.
1008-9207367

Make
WEILER

Location
Ahaus

Due to its design (type, performance, feed rates, etc.) it can be used

successfully in training workshops, but also for toolmaking and repair shops.

Equipment:

- robust conventional lead/spindle lathe

- WMW 3-jaw chuck @ 150 mm

- faceplate 280 mm

- MULTIFIX quick-change holder, with insert
- movable tailstock

- chuck key

- machine base with storage area

- pole-changing drive motor

- operating instructions



Machine attributes

turning length:

turning diameter:

turning diameter over slide rest:
spindle bore:

tailstock quill taper MT:
bed width:

turning speeds:

spindle taper:

quill stroke:

voltage:

total power requirement:
weight of the machine ca.:

range L-W-H:

Machine images

800 mm

280 mm

150 mm

42.0 mm

3 MK

208 mm

42 - 2022 U/min
DIN 55027/5
90.0 mm

380 V

3.0 kW

750 kg

1800 x 800 x 1250 mm
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